
Hillcrest Staff Email List PH: 417-523-8000 
First Name Last Name Job Title Email 

 
Jasmine Allen Teacher jaallen@spsmail.org 

Julia Armstrong Teacher (Launch) jarmstrong@spsmail.org 

Adam Bedinghaus Teacher akbedinghaus@spsmail.org 

Jessica Bennett Teacher jessicabennett@spsmail.org 

Sean  Berry Teacher sdberry@spsmail.org 

Sharon Blauvelt Teacher sblauvelt@spsmail.org 

Jennifer Brizendine Teacher jbrizendine@spsmail.org 

Mike Brown Teacher jimmiebrown@spsmail.org 

Terina Brown Administrative Assistant (Athletics & AP) tlbrown@spsmail.org 

Jennifer Bryant Teacher jbryant@spsmail.org 

Melissa  Chadwell Custodian mchadwell@spsmail.org 

Lee Coleman Teacher lwcoleman@spsmail.org 

Robin Collins Assistant Principal (11th Grade) rcollins@spsmail.org 

Chris Cook Burrell Counselor ccook@spsmail.org 

Julie  Creed Nurse jkcreed@spsmail.org 

Jim Criger Teacher jrcriger@spsmail.org 

Courtney  Dameron Teacher cdameron@spsmail.org 

Richard Dameron CSI rdameron@spsmail.org 

Rob  DaSilva Social Worker rdasilva@spsmail.org 

Courtney Daugherty Teacher cldaugherty@spsmail.org 

Dave Davis Teacher ddavis@spsmail.org 

Kara  Davis Counselor (12th Grade) kcdavis@spsmail.org 

Trish Dias Teacher tdias@spsmail.org 

Johnny Dicks Teacher jwdicks@spsmail.org 

Tonya Drake Administrative Assistant (Financial) tdrake@spsmail.org 

Kendra Efker Teacher kjefker@spsmail.org 

Jonathan Fender Teacher jrfender@spsmail.org 

Jordan Fielding Teacher jrfielding@spsmail.org 

Jessica  Frick Teacher jlfrick@spsmail.org 

Sara Frickenschmidt Teacher sbfrickenschmidt@spsmail.org 

Kayla Froemming Teacher kefroemming@spsmail.org 

Jeremy George Teacher jgeorge@spsmail.org 

Justin Gerald Teacher jmgerald@spsmail.org 

Brad Gerhardt Teacher bgerhardt@spsmail.org 

Steve Gewinner Teacher sjgewinner@spsmail.org 

Edward Gumucio Teacher elgumucio@spsmail.org 

Alan  Hakes Teacher arhakes@spsmail.org 

Cindy Happel Administrative Assistant (Registrar) clhappel@spsmail.org 

Shane Hartley Teacher shartley@spsmail.org 

Ty Heinrichs Counselor (9th Grade & SPED) theinrichs@spsmail.org 

Tracy Hessee Administrative Assistant (Attendance A-K) thessee@spsmail.org 

Corban Hickman Teacher cchickman@spsmail.org 

Jaclyn Hill Assistant Principal (12th Grade) & AD jnhill@spsmail.org 

Stacy Huett Administrative Assistant (Counseling) slhuett@spsmail.org 

Shajuana Jasper Teacher sjasper@spsmail.org 

Linda Jones Graduate Mentor lljones@spsmail.org 

Timothy Kirk Teacher tbkirk@spsmail.org 

Valen Koger Teacher vkoger@spsmail.org 

Rob Kroll Principal rkroll@spsmail.org 

Crystal Kuhnel Teacher ckuhnel@spsmail.org 

Joseph Laflen Teacher (Launch) jlaflen@spsmail.org 



Matthew Lantz Teacher mlantz@spsmail.org 

Josh Lollis Assistant Principal (10th Grade) jmlollis@spsmail.org 

Amber  Long Teacher aalong@spsmail.org 

Grant Maledy Teacher cgmaledy@spsmail.org 

Dennah Mallory Teacher dmallory@spsmail.org 

Emily Massey Process Coordinator emmassey@spsmail.org 

Cecil McBrayer Assistant Principal (9th Grade) crmcbrayer@spsmail.org 

Ginger McCullough Teacher glmccullough@spsmail.org 

Kristen McFarland Librarian kdmcfarland@spsmail.org 

Shad McGuire Teacher semcguire@spsmail.org 

Courtney Miller Counselor (11th Grade) cmmiller@spsmail.org 

Hailey Needham Teacher hnneedham@spsmail.org 

Mike Niemoth Teacher mpniemoth@spsmail.org 

Rachelle Peak Teacher (Launch) rlpeak@spsmail.org 

Thomas Pluth Teacher tepluth@spsmail.org 

Mandy  Prosser Nurse rmprosser@spsmail.org 

Zach Reineri Teacher zjreineri@spsmail.org 

Ryan Rhodes Teacher rdrhodes@spsmail.org 

Tammy Rhodes Teacher trhodes@spsmail.org 

Mikhala Ryan Teacher mmccullough@spsmail.org 

Jennifer Sampietro-Zacher Administrative Assistant (Attendance L-Z) Jdsampietro-zacher@spsmail.org 

LaNese Samuel Teacher lrsamuel@spsmail.org 

Brandy Sappington Attendance Advisor bnsappington@spsmail.org 

Sam Sawchak Teacher sasawchak@spsmail.org 

Brant Schaffitzel Teacher bschaffitzel@spsmail.org 

Ryan Schaffitzel Teacher rschaffitzel@spsmail.org 

Candice Schreiner Teacher ceschreiner@spsmail.org 

Matthew Shomaker Teacher mjshomaker@spsmail.org 

Deirdre Smith Teacher dsmith098@spsmail.org 

Rae Snobl Teacher resnobl@spsmail.org 

Emily Stebbins Teacher eastebbins@spsmail.org 

Jennifer Stoops Teacher jlstoops@spsmail.org 

Tatiana Stout Librarian tnstout@spsmail.org 

Jason Taylor Teacher jmtaylor@spsmail.org 

Katherine Teel Teacher kcteel@spsmail.org 

Jennifer Tomb Speech Therapist jrtomb@spsmail.org 

Dior Toynton Counselor (10th Grade) dntoynton@spsmail.org 

Sheridan Turner A+ Coordinator/Teacher seturner@spsmail.org 

Jonathan Vaughan Teacher jvaughan@spsmail.org 

Melissa  Walls Teacher mywalls@spsmail.org 

Heather Weter Teacher hweter@spsmail.org 

Connie  Williams Administrative Assistant (A+) clwilliams@spsmail.org 

Jacque Williams Teacher jjwilliams@spsmail.org 

Taylor Williams Teacher taylorjwilliams@spsmail.org 

Deidre Wilson Teacher djwilson@spsmail.org 

Taylor Wohldmann Teacher taylormwohldmann@spsmail.org 

Kristopher Wood Teacher kwood@spsmail.org 

Heather Woodburn Cafeteria Manager hhwoodburn@spsmail.org 

Victoria  York Burrell Counselor vyork@spsmail.org 

Shay Young Lead Administrative Assistant seyoung@spsmail.org 

PTSA   hillcrest.hornets.ptsa@gmail.com 

 


